
EXAM SCORESHEET-2025-26

PA-III

W O W O W O

1 MAHIN AHMED LASKAR N/A 15 4 19 15 4 19 15 5 20 10 10 20 10 9 19 97 97.00 O

2 ADIYAN CHOUDHURY N/A 15 5 20 15 3 18 15 5 20 10 10 20 10 10 20 98 98.00 O

3 HUZAIFA HUSSAIN LASKAR N/A 15 5 20 15 5 20 15 5 20 10 10 20 10 10 20 100 100.00 O

4 MAJIDA LASKAR N/A 15 4 19 15 3 18 15 5 20 7 10 17 3 8 11 85 85.00 E

5 JIYA ARA LASKAR N/A 15 3 18 15 3 18 15 5 20 5 10 15 8 7 15 86 86.00 E

6 AHIL HUSSAIN LASKAR N/A 15 5 20 15 5 20 15 5 20 10 10 20 10 8 18 98 98.00 O

7 MOHAMMAD UMAR LASKAR N/A 15 4 19 15 5 20 15 5 20 10 9 19 8 10 18 96 96.00 O

8 ADITYA PAUL N/A 15 5 20 15 5 20 15 5 20 10 9 19 8 9 17 96 96.00 O

9 ARPONA MALAKAR N/A 15 5 20 15 5 20 15 5 20 10 10 20 10 10 20 100 100.00 O
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DKSP PRATISTHALAYA :: MEHERPUR
RUN BY: DKSP GROUP OF EDUCATION, RESEARCH AND EMPLOYMENT TRUST, DIST-CACHAR, ASSAM

SCORE SHEET BALVATIKA-II (LKG) | ACADEMIC SESSION : 2025-2026
100

STUDENT NAME

EXAMINATION:

RO
LL

 N
O

.

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT-III

TO
TA

L

TOTAL MARKS

TO
TA

LENGLISH
(15+5) Grade

SE
C

TI
O

N Total 
Marks 

Obtained
%

DKSP Group www.dkspgroup.in


